

CURRENT Rate Schedule

Boarding Services per month	
Full Board	\$585
Full Board Daily Rate	\$28
Grooming 3X/week	\$95
Clipping – bridle path/nose	\$30
Body Clipping	\$150
Lesson Services	
Lessons - 30 min/private	\$45
Lessons – Pkg of 3	\$125
Lessons – Pkg of 6	\$225
Lessons – Pkg of 10	\$335
Lesson packages must be used within 6 months	
Or they expire	
Boarding/Leasing Client Lesson	\$28
Horsemanship 101 Class	\$100
Lessons on your Horse in Training	\$28
Two monthly included w/training – no carryover	
Lessons at your Farm – 1 hour	\$85 + trip fee
Leasing Services	
Horse Leasing – 3 month minimum	\$400/mo
Lesson on lease horse – 30 min/private	\$28
Training/Conditioning Services per month-when available	
Full week workouts-5 day/week + Full Board	\$950
Half week workouts-3 day/week + Full Board	\$800
Workouts - single session	\$25
Groundwork - single sessions	\$25
Lunging - single sessions	\$20

Show Charges

Show Coaching – 1 day show	\$100
Show Coaching – 2 day show	\$165
Show Coaching – 3 day show	\$225
Includes schooling horse and rider thru all classes + class prep	
Show Prep Fee – day before	\$50

Includes bathing/clipping

Hauling Fees

Transportation	1.10 per mile
Transportation 2+ to same location	1.00 per mile
\$75 Minimum	

Sale Services

Sales Commission – payable at time of sale	15%
Sale Horse Advertising Package	\$150
to the development of the state	

Includes show prep and presentation for sales video. Filming/editing DVD. Marketing Literature. Advertisements/mailing and DVD costs will be billed separately.

Horse Trailer Parking

20 Foot and under trailers \$25/mo



www.springwoodstation.com

15400 Blunts Bridge Rd Doswell VA 23047

804.746.4072

^{**}Does not include any show fees. All hotel/meals/show grooming supplies will be pro-rated between number of participants per show.